
Grants Administration  
Division Contacts 

Department of Grant Compliance and Administration 
Christina Villarreal, Senior Division Director 

 
 

Division Phone Number:  512-463-8525 
For general grant-related inquiries, email: Grants@tea.texas.gov  

Grant Negotiation 

ESSA, SPED, PERKINS 

Name Regions 1–10 Contact Information 

Nelli Nino 
Team Lead and Negotiator 

10 
(512) 463-4168 
Nelli.Nino@tea.texas.gov 

Susan Alexander-Wilson 
Negotiator 

4, 9 
(512) 463-9705 
Susan.AlexanderWilson@tea.texas.gov 

Elizabeth Sanchez 
Negotiator 

1, 6 
(512) 936-6481 
Elizabeth.Sanchez@tea.texas.gov 

Carla Staufert-Sevier 
Negotiator 

2, 5, 8 
(512) 475-0827 
Carla.Staufert-Sevier@tea.texas.gov 

Meredith O’Reilly 
Negotiator 

3, 7 
(512) 475-3692 
Meredith.OReilly@tea.texas.gov 

Name Regions 11–20 Contact Information 

Lori Marquardt 
Team Lead and Negotiator 

16, 17 
(512) 463-9259 
Lori.Marquardt@tea.texas.gov 

J. J. Sanchez 
Specialized Negotiator 

12, 15 
(512) 463-3373 
Juan.Sanchez@tea.texas.gov 

Alfredo Velazquez-Sanchez 
Negotiator 

11, 19 
(512) 936-6468 
Alfredo.VelazquezSanchez@tea.texas.gov 

Tammy Michels 
Negotiator 

13, 18 
(512) 305-8975 
Tammy.Michels@tea.texas.gov 

Djuna Newby 
Negotiator 

14, 20 
(512) 463-9427 
Djuna.Newby@tea.texas.gov 

Name Responsibilities Contact Information 

Lori Leija 
Fiscal Coordinator 

Payment requests;  
ER access or 

issues;  
TEAL assistance 

(512) 305-9276 
Lori.Leija@tea.texas.gov 

Barbara Johnson 
Fiscal Coordinator 

(512) 463-9316 
Barbara.Johnson@tea.texas.gov 

Expenditure Reporting (ER) / TEAL / Refunds 
General ER Mailbox  TEAExpenditures@tea.texas.gov 

CARES/ESSER 

Name  Contact Information 

Stefanie Torres-Maksimowicz 
Negotiator  

(512) 463-8402 
Stefanie.TorresMaksimowicz@tea.texas.gov  

Christie Mizzell-James 
Negotiator  

(512) 463-8424 
Christie.MizzellJames@tea.texas.gov  

(512) 463-8448 
Angelica.Soriano@tea.texas.gov 

Angelica Soriano 
Negotiator  
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